
Edmondson’s Support Estimate: January 2026 

 

Category  Monthly Estimate 

Housing (utilities, upkeep, 

improvements) 

$500.00 

Food $600.00 

Medical Care $1000.00 

Transportation: Auto Costs and Travel Expenses $1000.00 

Taxes $400.00 

Miscellaneous: Clothing, tithe, vacation, life 

insurance, gifts etc. 
$1000.00 

Ministry Expenses: Technology, Hospitality, 

Travel Costs, Websites, Books, Education  
$2000.00 

Total Monthly Expense Estimate $6,500.00 
 

Yearly Expense 

Online Ministry $4,000 

InterGlo Church/Bible Study $1,000 

Total Yearly: $5,000 

Monthly: $416 
 

Monthly Income 

 

Source Amount 

Social Security  $1,000 

Current Support $3,000 

Other Income $1,650 

Total Income Estimate $5,650 

 

Monthly Income $5,650 

Monthly Personal Expenses $6,500 

Monthly Ministry Expenses $416 

Monthly Potential Support Need $1,266 

 

• These are all rounded off estimates. 

 

Questions, please email me at Bill@interglo.org or call 781-962-8247 

mailto:Bill@interglo.org

